MSR Gold™ SA Double
Ended
MSR Gold 1200 SA/2 DE UNP/108
To optimize the total lifetime of the double ended MSR Gold™ SA Double Ended
lamps, the caps are plated with gold. This provides superior heat protection and
thereby minimizes premature failure of the lamp and lamp holder, as well as
ensuring extended consistent performance. In addition, the highly innovative P3
technology, developed by Philips, allows the lamp to be used at higher

LightingLighting
完整产品代码 871150020899629
订购代码 928175305112
材料编号 (12NC) 928175305112
计算器 - 每包数量 1
EAN/UPC - 产品/箱 8711500208996
计算器 - 每个外包装箱中的包数 108
EAN/UPC - 案例 8711500209009
二维绘图
O
D
A
C Product D (max) O A (min) A (max) A C (max)
MSR Gold 1200 SA/2 DE
UNP/108
22 mm 7.0 mm 114.4 mm 115.2 mm 114.8 mm 136 mm
光度数据
300 400 500 600
50
150
250
100
200
700
300
 [
W
 /
m
n
5 (
 .
ml
)]
[nm]
Spectral Power Distribution Colour - MSR Gold 1200 SA/2 DE UNP/108
MSR Gold™ SA Double Ended
© 2023 Signify Holding 保留所有权利。 Signify 对此文档所包含信息的准确性或完整性不作任何陈述或保证，也不对根据此文
档信息做出的任何行为负责。 本文档中提供的信息不作为任何商业要约，也不构成任何报价或合同的一部分，除非 Signify 同意。